Part Numbers
Model Number Description
B114-002-R VGA/SVGA 350 MHz Video Splitter: 2-Port - HD15 M/(2) F
B114-004-R VGA/SVGA 350 MHz Video Splitter: 4-Port - HD15 M/(4) F
B114-0H4 SVGA Hi-Res 450 MHz Video Splitter: 4-Port – (5) HDDB15 F
B130-101 VGA over Cat5 Extender Kit: 1 local, 1 remote
B130-101-WP-1 VGA over Cat5 Extender: RJ45-type Wallplate Kit: 1 local, 1 remote
B132-002-1 VGA over Cat5 Extender/Splitter: 2-Port Transmitter

Representative Application Diagram
This diagram shows a representation of our Component/Audio devices. For more information, go to www.tripplite.com.
Example Model: B137-101
Features
•	Extends	signal	up	to	500	ft.	@	480p	(60	Hz)
•	No	software	or	power	adapter	required
•	Works	with	one	Cat5e/6	UTP	cable
7
ANALOG SOLUTIONS (CONTINUED)
Analog Cables
Industry-leading	cable	lengths,	including	twisted	cable	up	to	1000	ft.	(Model	P524-01K.)	Connectors,	gender	changers,	home
theater kits, splitters and wallplate kits. Models with gold-plated connectors and contacts offer superior conductivity. Easy-Pull
models, designed to facilitate disconnection, pull-through and reconnection when working in conduit, are also available.
VGA Technology
Model Number Description Length
EZA-035 Easy-Pull Type A Base Cable 35 ft.
EZA-035-P Easy-Pull Type A Plenum-Rated Base Cable 35 ft.
EZA-050 Easy-Pull Type A Base Cable 50 ft.
EZA-050-P Easy-Pull Type A Plenum-Rated Base Cable 50 ft.
EZA-100 Easy-Pull Type A Base Cable 100 ft.
EZA-100-P Easy-Pull Type A Plenum-Rated Base Cable 100 ft.
EZA-VGAF-2 Easy-Pull Connectors: (2) VGA-F/F with (2) Faceplates —
EZA-VGAM-2 Easy-Pull Connectors: (2) VGA-M/M —
EZA-VGAX-2 Easy-Pull Connectors: VGA-M, VGA-F with Faceplate —
P158-000 Compact Gender Changer: HD15 M/M —
P160-000 Compact Gender Changer: HD15 F/F —
P500-006 SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/F 6	ft.
P500-010 SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/F 10 ft.
P500-025 Gold SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/F 25 ft.
P500-050 Gold SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/F 50 ft.
P500-075 Gold SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/F 75	ft.
P500-100 Gold SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/F 100 ft.
P500-100-P Gold SVGA Plenum-Rated Monitor Extension Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/F 100 ft.
P501-050 Gold SVGA Easy-Pull Monitor Extension Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/F 50 ft.
P501-100 Gold SVGA Easy-Pull Monitor Extension Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/F 100 ft.
P502-001 SVGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/M 1 ft.
P502-003 SVGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/M 3 ft.
P502-003-RA SVGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HDDB15 M to Right-Angle M 3 ft.
P502-006 SVGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/M 6	ft.
P502-006-RA SVGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HDDB15 M to Right-Angle M 6	ft.
P502-010 SVGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HDDB15 M/M 10 ft.
P502-010-RA SVGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HDDB15 M to Right-Angle M 10 ft.
P502-015 SVGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/M 15 ft.
P502-025 Gold SVGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/M 25 ft.
P502-025-P Gold XVGA Plenum-Rated Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/M 25 ft.
P502-025-RA SVGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HDDB15 M to Right-Angle M 25 ft.
P502-050 Gold SVGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/M 50 ft.
P502-050-P Gold XVGA Plenum-Rated Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/M 50 ft.
P502-100 Gold SVGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/M 100 ft.
P503-050 Gold SVGA Easy-Pull Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/M 50 ft.
P503-100 Gold SVGA Easy-Pull Monitor Cable with RGB Coax: HD15 M/M 100 ft.
P510-006 VGA Monitor Extension Cable: HD15 M/F 6	ft.
P510-010 VGA Monitor Extension Cable: HD15 M/F 10 ft.
P510-015 VGA Monitor Extension Cable: HD15 M/F 15 ft.
P510-025 VGA Monitor Extension Cable: HD15 M/F 25 ft.
P512-006 VGA Monitor Cable: HD15 M/M 6	ft.
P512-010 VGA Monitor Cable: HD15 M/M 10 ft.
P516-001 VGA/XVGA Monitor Y Splitter 1 ft.
P516-001-HR High-Resolution VGA/XGA Monitor Y Splitter: HD15 M/(2) F 1 ft.
P524-01K Zero-Skew	UTP	Bulk	Patch	Cable	for	RGB	Video 1000 ft.
8
ANALOG SOLUTIONS (CONTINUED)
VGA/Audio Technology
Model Number Description Length
EZA-VGAAF-2 Easy-Pull Connectors: (2) VGA-F/F with Audio, 3.5mm F/F and (2) Faceplates —
EZA-VGAAM-2 Easy-Pull Connectors: (2) VGA-M/M with Audio, 3.5mm M/M —
EZA-VGAAX-2 Easy-Pull Connectors: VGA-M with Audio, 3.5mm-M to VGA-F with Audio, 3.5mm F
and Faceplate
—
EZA-VGACSAF-2 Easy-Pull	VGA	with	Composite	+	Stereo	Audio	Connectors:	F/F,	Type	A	with	Wallplates —
EZA-VGACSAM-2 Easy-Pull	VGA	with	Composite	+	Stereo	Audio	Connectors:	M/M,	Type	A —
EZA-VGACSAX-2 Easy-Pull	VGA	with	Composite	+	Stereo	Audio	Connectors:	M/F,	Type	A	with	Wallplate —
P504-006 SVGA/VGA Monitor/Audio Cable with Coax: HD15 M/M, 3.5mm M/M 6	ft.
P504-010 SVGA/VGA Monitor/Audio Cable with Coax: HD15 M/M, 3.5mm M/M 10 ft.
P504-015 SVGA/VGA Monitor/Audio Cable with Coax: HD15 M/M, 3.5mm M/M 15 ft.
P504-025 SVGA/VGA Monitor/Audio Cable with Coax: HD15 M/M, 3.5mm M/M 25 ft.
P504-025-P SVGA/VGA Monitor/Audio Plenum Cable with Coax: HD15 M/M, 3.5mm M/M 25 ft.
P504-050 SVGA/VGA Monitor/Audio Cable with Coax: HD15 M/M, 3.5mm M/M 50 ft.
P504-050-EZ Easy-Pull SVGA/VGA Monitor/Audio Cable with Coax: HD15 M/M, 3.5mm M/M 50 ft.
P504-100-EZ Easy-Pull SVGA/VGA Monitor/Audio Cable with Coax: HD15 M/M, 3.5mm M/M 100 ft.
Audio Technology
Model Number Description Length
A050-006 Gold High-Resolution Audio Cables: (2) RCA M/M 6	ft.
A050-012 Gold High-Resolution Audio Cables: (2) RCA M/M 12 ft.